Holden R-III School District
1612 S Main
Holden, MO 64040

Selection Criteria : Payment Type = ACH | Payment Type =

July 2023 Checks to be approved

Dated

8/16/2023

Time

Check | Type Of Check = Accounts Payable | Transaction Type = Check Entry | Check Date Range From 07/01/2023 To 07/31/2023 |

Check Amount Vendor Name Check# Line Amount Check Date Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
§57.35 417 Helmets 0000106052 557.35 07/18/2023 helmetdecalks DISTRICT CON FOOTBALL
2,469.07 Adobe Acropro ACH001474 19.99 07/18/2023 pdf program EASUPPLIES
1,844.90 07/27/2023 July payrol 2023 MISC DEDUCTION
10.99 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 DAY PLUS SALARY
19.24 07/27/2023 Payrol chedk to vendor # AD05639 DAY PLUS SALARY
16.32 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 PUBREL SALARY
1144 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # A005639 PUBREL SALARY
16.32 07/27/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # AD05639 PUBREL SALARY
11.44 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 PUBREL SALARY
4342 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
46.67 07/27/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # A005639 EASALARIES
14.63 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
1462 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 At SALARIES
2,538.15 AFLAC ACH001481 67.54 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
36.47 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 TECH DIRECTOR
43.03 07/27/2023 Payrol check o vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
55.38 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 TECH DIRECTOR
6.76 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 EASALARIES
31.72 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
55.64 07/27/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # AD05639 TECH DIRECTOR
31.46 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # A005639 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
47.84 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # A005639 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
56.16 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # A005639 EASALARIES
28.08 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # AD05639 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
A+ SALARIES
63.40 Alstate Workplace Division 0000106065 6340 07/27/2023 july payrol 2023 MISC DEDUCTION
385.95 07/20/2023 staff welness supples SAHEALTH FAIR
176.94 07/20/2023 school supples BE SUPPLIES
25.73 07/20/2023 school supples BE SUPPLIES
206.00 07/20/2023 Maint Supples (Garage Storage) OM SUPPLIES
5,938.56 07/20/2023 School Supples BE SUPPLIES
1,501.99 07/20/2023 School Supples BE SUPPLIES
15,131.90 Amazon ACH001478 3,454.75 07/20/2023 School Supples BE SUPPLIES
24.74 07/20/2023 School Supples BE SUPPLIES
278.49 07/20/2023 health supples SAHEALTH FAIR
1,753.88 07/20/2023 heath supples SAHEALTH FAIR
- 1,399.99 07/20/2023 health supples SAHEALTH FAIR
4047 07/20/2023 fash drives BCSTECH
-55.59 07/20/2023 refund BE SUPPLIES
2,469.07 Apple Leawood ACH001474 1,466.31 07/18/2023 computer repars TECH REPAIRS
453.75 Adan CompanyInc 0000106003 45375 07/12/2023 Whie Paint ACTMTY GROUNDS
165.00 Assured Pest Management 0000106004 165.00 07/12/2023 Dstrict Pest Control OM CONT REPMAINT
291.65 Baker Dstrbutng Company 0000106005 27.92 07/12/2023 mantsupples OM SUPPLIES
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Holden R-III School District
1612 S Main

Holden, MO 64040

July 2023 Checks mo be approved

Check Amount Vendor Name Check# Line Amount Check Date Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
291.65 Baker Distrbutng Company 0000106005 Wes5  Opfeaors RUsBHRSipRes SnsUrRLES
80.00 07/12/2023 Control Motor Speed OM SUPPLIES
DAY PLUS MEDICAL INS
367.95 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 BAMED INSELEM
PUBREL HEALTH INS
490.61 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 GSHEALTH INS
30,658.78 07/20/2023 payrol 7/20/2023 MEDICAL INSURANCE
490.61 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 BCSMED INS
EAMED INS
367.95 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072
PUBREL HEALTH INS
655.15 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 EASALARIES
39,286.34 Bue Cross and Bue Shield 0000106060 367.96 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 BAMED INS (HS)
735.92 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # B000072 SRR
. EAMED INS
367.96 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 A+ MEDICAL INSURANCE
BAMEDICAL INSUR (MS)
735.92 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # B000072 BAMED INS (ELEM)
323.81 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 SPED MED INS/ELEM
24285 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 SPED MED INS
169.26 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 SPED MED INS
735.92 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # B000072 TECH HEALTH INS
3,795.00 BranPOPLLC 0000106053 3,795.00 07/18/2023 tech subscription ELEM TECH SUPPLIES
20.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 DAY PLUS SALARY
156.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 EASALARIES
: BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
25.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 A+ SALARIES
401,00 CENTRAL BANIGHES AeHeIR 55.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL
41.25 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
28.75 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 SPECIAL ED DIRHS
50.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # C006353 TECH DIRECTOR
PDC PURCH SERV/EL
405895 Character ThatCounts 0000106008 LAAREE  (OW2E0E DanMesisthealer PDC PURCH SERVIMS
1,352.99 07/12/2023 Dan Meers Speaker PDC PURCH SERV/HS
2,000.00 Communtity Activity Center 0000106007 2,000.00 07/12/2023 gymrental DIST CONATHLETICS
34,513.68 07/12/2023 chromebooks ELEM TECH SUPPLIES
103,541.06 Computer Hardware Inc 0000106006 MS TECH SUPPLIES
34,513.69 07/12/2023 chromebooks HSTECH SUPPLIES
2,355.69 07/12/2023 Dstrict Eleciricty HSELECTRIC
148.75 07/12/2023 District Bectricty OMCO ELECTRIC
19,647.56 Evergy 0000106009 " i
10,601.47 07/12/2023 District Electriclty MSELECTRIC
6,541.65 07/12/2023 Dptrict Bectricty ELEM ELECTRIC
EASECTY SALARIES
137273 F&C BankEmployee Tax ACHO01472 32.60 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 EAMEDICARE
29.33 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BCS MEDICARE



Holden R-III School District Dated : 8/16/2023 2023-2024
1612 S Main Time : 11:37 Page 3
Holden, MO 64040

July 2023 Checks to be approved

Check Amount Vendor Name Check # LneAmount  Check Date Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
33.79 07/03/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 FUBEEL SALARY
PUB REL MEDICARE
69.63  07/03/2023 Payrolcheck o vendor# F000124 mOmw>_|>x~mm
135.88 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 EASECTY SALARIES
157.24 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PUBREL SALARY
1,372.73 F &C BankEmplboyee Tax ACH001472 125.42 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BOSSALARIES
BCSSOC SEC
139.38 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 EASERTY SRS
EASOC SEC
PUBREL SALARY
144.47 07/03/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PUBREL SOCIAL SEC
29.33 07/03/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 BCS SALARIES
69.42  07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL MEDICARE
34.80 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SCORLARY CERITHED (FLEW)
SE MEDICARE (ELEM)
69.42 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SSTEACH HIGH SCHOOL
SUM SCH TEACH MIDDLE SCH
164.04  07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL MEDICARE
38299  07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL MEDICARE
294.30 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCH TEACH MIDDLE SCH
SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
956.35 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL SOC SEC
SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
22367 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL MEDICARE
382.99 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
1,100.56 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
81.87 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SE SALARY CERTIFIED (ELEM)
98.91 07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # FO00124 SS TEACH HIGH SCHOOL
456505 F&C RanivEnmplyesTox ACHODI47S 24.02 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 MEDICARE
SUM SCH PARA ELEM
30.18 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 SMR SCHL NON CERT MEDICAR
10272 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SOCIAL SECURITY
SUM SCH PARA ELEM
63.35  07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SMR SCHL NON CERT MEDICAR
SEPARA (ELEM)
81.33 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 .
Mediare
2402  07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 HESALARY MS/ESSER Il
52.87 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SE PARA (ELEM)
399.93 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCH FARA ELEM
SE PARA (ELEM)
347.78 07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # FO00124 Sochl Securly
399.93 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCHOOL SOC SEC
102.72 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 HE SALARY MS/ESSER Il

179.18 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SUM SCH PARAELEM
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Holden, MO 64040

July 2023 Checks to be approved

Check Amount Vendor Name Check# Lne Amount  CheckDate Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
11.98 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PAT PROGRAM SALARY
3.68 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 DAY PLUS SALARY
4642 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS MEDICARE
PRESCHOOL MEDICARE
1.51 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 PRESCHOOL SUPPORT SUB
11.98 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PAT MEDICARE
203.39 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUSSOCIAL SEC
6.45 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 RO SOETHLEECYRITE
PRESCHOOL SUPPORTSUB
187.60 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SUBS
TECH SUP STAFF SALARY
16.01 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 TECH NC MEDICARE
1.10 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SUBS
TECH SUP STAFF SALARY
68.44 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 TECH SOCIAL SECURITY
PAT PROGRAM SALARY
51.23 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PAT SOC/SECUR
15.79 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SALARY
4273 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 DAY PLUS SUBS
DAY PLUS MEDICARE
113 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SUBS
' 32.60 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BA MEDICARE/ELEM
808106 F&C BaniEmphjes Tk AcHoe14Te 2933  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck o vendor # F000124 GSMEDICARE
PUBREL SALARY
33.79 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PUBREL MEDICARE
PUBREL SALARY
14447 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PUBREL SOCIAL SEC
29.33 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 GS SECRETARY SALARY
DAY PLUS SALARY
15.81 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS MEDICARE
32.60 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
12542 07/20/2023 Payrol check tp vendor # F000124 GS SECRETARY SALARY
DAY PLUS SALARY
67.59 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SOCIAL SEC
BA SECRETARY/ELEM
139.38 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BASOC SEC/ELEM
12542 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 GSSOCIAL SEC
69.63 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 GS SECRETARY SALARY
61.45 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 DAY PLUS SALARY
135.88 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
157.24 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PUBREL SALARY
PRESCHOOL SOC SEC
60.48 07/20/2023 Payrol check o vendor # F000124 PRESCHOOL INST PARA
14.15 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 PRESCHOOL INST PARA
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Holden, MO 64040
July 2023 Checks to be approved
Check Amount Vendor Name Check # LneAmount  CheckDate Purchase Descripton Acoount Descripton
1415  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor# FO00124 PRESCHOOL MEDI
29.14  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 MOSIS COORDINATOR MS
MOSIS COORDINATOR HS
30.01  07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124
MOSISHS MEDICARE
2914  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # FO00124 MOSIS MS MEDICARE
29.13 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 MOSIS ELEM MEDICARE
29.99  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 VO AGTEASALARY
9469  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
828.46 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 EASALARIES
357.39  07/20/2023 Payrol check fo vendor # F000124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
36.99  07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 SPED MEDICARE
2578  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck o vendor # F000124 SPED MEDICARE
1.81  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck o vendor # F000124 ACT MEDICARE
TECH DIRECTOR
9147  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124
TECH MEDICARE
2913 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 MOSIS COORDINATOR ELEM
120.47 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 BA CERT MEDICARE (ELEM)
49.33  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck o vendor # F000124 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL
36.99 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
25.78 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SPECIAL ED DIRMHS
49.33  07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SPED MEDICARE/EL
1.81 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 ACTMTY SALARY HS
868105 F&0 BaniiEmployas Tux ACHo01476 1422 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck i vendor # FO00124 VOAG MEDICARE
16575  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 EA CERT MEDICARE
95.95 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 BA CERT MEDICARE (HS)
BA CERT MEDICARE (MS)
98.59 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL(MS)
12047  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # FO00124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
4716  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
16575  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor# F000124 EA SALARIES
95.95 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
95.94 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 A+ SALARIES
4716  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor# F000124 ELEM TEACHER MEDICARE
95.94  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 A+ TEACHER MEDICARE
382  07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 ACTMTY SALARY HS
367.93 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 TECH DIRECTOR
102,64 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # FO00124 MOSIS COORDINATOR ELEM
102.65 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 MOSIS COORDINATOR MS
105.76 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 MOSIS COORDINATOR HS
14.22 07/20/2023 Payrol check o vendor # F000124 VO AGTEASALARY
357.37 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 A+ SALARIES
610.46 07/20/2023 Payrol check o vendor # F000124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL(MS)
82968  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # F000124 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
203.41 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL



Holden R-III School District Dated 8/16/2023
1612 S Main Time :
Holden, MO 64040
July 2023 Checks to be approved
Check Amount Vendor Name Check# LneAmount  CheckDate Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
Y | —_—— 152,55  07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # FO00124 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
106.32 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # F000124 SPECIAL ED DIRHS
7,500.00 07/12/2023 scoreboard BOND CONSTRUCTION
40,000.00 Facily Soluons Group HGO1EE04D 8,000.00 07/12/2023 hvac and roofing BOND CONSTRUCTION
3,500.00 07112/2023 nterior renovatons BOND CONSTRUCTION
21,000.00 07/12/2023 ste package BOND CONSTRUCTION
19,743.12 07/12/2023 transportation services TRANS CONT SERV/STUDENTS
39,533.84 Frst Studentinc 0000106011 18,780.12 07/12/2023 transportation services HANDICAP TRANSP CONTRACTED SVC
1,010.60 07/12/2023 transportation services CONTRACTACTMTY MILES
1,987.50 07/12/2023 tech safety management TECH SOFTWARE HS
6,625.00 Gaggle Net 0000106013 1,656.25 07/12/2023 tech safety management TECH SOFTWAREMS
2,981.25 07/12/2023 tech safety management TECH SOFTWARE ELEM
3,379.95 07/12/2023 voleybal unforms DIST CON UNIFORMS
5,022.00 Game One 0000106012 229.50 07/12/2023 voleybal unforms DIST CON UNIFORMS
1,412.55 07/12/2023 voleybal unforms DIST CON UNIFORMS
2,469.07 Hard Rock Cafe ACH001474 119.69 07/18/2023 FBLAfrip meal SAHS FBLA
938.38 Heimans 0000106014 938.38 07122023 maintenance supples june OM SUPPLIES
4,441.65 07/18/2023 maitenance supples OM SUPPLIES
449551 Hiyard, Inc 2000108064 53.86  07/18/2023 mantenance supples OM SUPPLIES
8.17 07/18/2023 FBLAtrp meal SAHS FBLA
2,469.07 Hiton Atianta Downtown ACH001474 98.07 07/18/2023 FBLArp meal SAHSFBLA
1,087.05 07/12/2023 districtwater OM ELEM WATER
64.46 07/12/2023 district water OM CO WATER
2,994.28 Holden Water Department ACH001473 1.202.38 071212023 districtwater OMHS WATER
640.39 07/12/2023 districtwater OM MSWATER
2,469.07 Imprint ACH001474 541.80 07/18/2023 PR supples PUBLIC RELATIONS SUPPLIES
1,995.00 Instructional Coaching Group 0000106046 1,995.00 07/12/2023 Insfructional coaching traning PDC DISTRICT TRAVEL
303.99 07/12/2023 music supples HSINST MUSIC
373.99 JW. Pepper 0000106017 7000  07M2/2023 musk supples HSINST MUSIC
85.49 Johnson Co Circut Clerk 0000106066 85.49 07/27/2023 WHITMORE, DEBORAH L SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
13,684.40 Johnson Sgn 0000106062 13,684.40 07/25/2023 scoreboard nstakaton BOND CONSTRUCTION
37,882.50 Kansas City Audio-\isual 0000106063 37,882.50 07/25/2023 clear touch panels TECH EQUIPMENT
41.75 Kmberly Sutton 0000106018 41.75 07/12/2023 fngerprintrembursement BEDUES &FEES
41.10 Linde Gas & Equpment 0000106055 41.10 07/18/2023 cyinder rental OM SUPPLIES
2,469.07 LyftRide ACH001474 86.66 07/18/2023 FBLAfrp transportaton SAHSFBLA
500.00 MARE 0000106019 500.00 07/12/2023 Annual Membership EAPROF DUES
71.93 MCI 0000106020 71.93 07/12/2023 Long Dstance Service OM CENT/OFC TELEPHONE
7.53 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000377 EASECTY SALARIES
108.86 MetlLie 0000106067 5.65 07/27/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000377 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
95.68  07/27/2023 july payrol 2023 MISC DEDUCTION
2,420.19 07/20/2023 payrol 7/20/23 MISC DEDUCTION
BAMED INS/ELEM
SEBE NERHIFRASSIONIERTEL neRiaaoet 1.21 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 PUBREL HEALTH INS

DAY PLUS MEDICAL INS

11:37
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Dated : 8/16/2023
’ Time : 11:37

July 2023 Checks to be approved

Check Amount Vendor Name Check # LneAmount  CheckDate Purchase Description Account Description
9.20  07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
14.91 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 PUBREL SALARY
4.23 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M006110 DAY PLUS SALARY
EAMED INS
121 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 PUBREL HEALTH INS
9.21 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 EASECTY SALARIES
14.91 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 PUBREL SALARY
25.81 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 A+ SALARIES
49,60 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL
37.20 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
25.93 07/20/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIRHS
27.36 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
4.23 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
422 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 A+ SALARIES
8.10 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL
2,932.56 MET LIFEMSION/DENTAL 0000106061
6.08 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
423 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPECIAL ED DIRHS
105.61 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
11273 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 EASALARIES
25.82 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (HS)
242 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 EAMED INS
1.21 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 A+ MEDICAL INSURANCE
BAMEDICAL INSUR (MS)
242 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 BAMED INS (ELEM)
1.06 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPED MED INS/ELEM
0.80 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPED MED INS
1.21 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 BAMED INS (HS)
242 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 ELEM MED INS
0.56 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 SPED MED INS
242 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M006110 TECH HEALTH INS
1,000.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M004089 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
1,110.00 Mid AtlantcTrust Company 0000106059 EASECTY SALARIES
55.00 07/20/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M004089 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
3,030.46 07/12/2023 classroom cable runs TECH REPAIRS
100.00 07/12/2023 duo credis TECH SUPPLIES
‘ 4,800.00  07/12/2023 emaimigraton TECH SERVICE
VIREERAD MsestOimiTEd Bpadias0s 6067656  07/12/2023 Tech 1 support TECH PROFITECH SERVIC
75,304.08 07/12/2023 SupportTech 2 TECH PROF/TECH SERVIC
5,814.20 07/12/2023 tech hardware TECH EQUIPMENT
811.00 07/12/2023 cheer shirts SAHS CHEERLEADERS
1,869.00 MdwestLogowear 0000106021 378.00 07/12/2023 cheer shirts SAHS CHEERLEADERS
680.00 07/12/2023 voleybal shits SAVOLLEYBALL
. 63.00  07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M000365 EASECTY SALARIES
e ACHA01480 70.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 PUBREL SALARY
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Check Amount Vendor Name Check# Lne Amount  CheckDate Purchase Descripton Account Descripton
55.00  07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M000365 BCS SALARIES
61.05 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 MOSIS COORDINATOR MS
62.91 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 MOSIS COORDINATOR HS
109.12 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SPECIAL ED DIR/EL
81.84 07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M000365 SPECIAL ED DIRMS
57.04 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SPECIAL ED DIRHS
312 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 ACTMTY SALARY HS
238.00 07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M000365 TECH DIRECTOR
61.04 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 MOSIS COORDINATOR ELEM
77.38 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 ELEM TEACHER SALARY
399.00 07/25/2023 Payrolcheck to vendor # M000365 EASALARIES
204.50 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 ERPRINCIEAL SAL ()
A+ SALARIES
210.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 BAPRINCIPAL SAL(MS)
i 224.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 BAPRINCIPAL SAL (ELEM)
3,176.00 MissouriDepartment of Revenue ACH001480
9.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check o vendor # M000365 PRESCHOOL INST PARA
434.09 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SUM SCH TEACHER ELEM
29.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SE SALARY CERTIFIED (ELEM)
58.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SSTEACH HIGH SCHOOL
109.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SUM SCH TEACH MIDDLE SCH
64.91 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SUM SCH PARA ELEM
44.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 SE PARA (ELEM)
7.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 HE SALARY MS/ESSER Il
55.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 GS SECRETARY SALARY
13.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 DAY PLUS SALARY
10.52 07/25/2023 Payrol check o vendor # M000365 PAT PROGRAM SALARY
3.48 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 DAY PLUS SUBS
63.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 BA SECRETARY/ELEM
70.00 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 PUBREL SALARY
24.50 07/25/2023 Payrol check to vendor # M000365 VO AGTEASALARY
1,600.00 MisouriRiver \aley Conference 0000106047 1,600.00 07/12/2023 MRVC dues MSHAA DUESENTRY FEES
459,804.37 Natonwide Turf Instalaton Inc 0000106024 459,804.37 07/12/2023 athketc fields project BOND CONSTRUCTION
552.06 Nuso,LLC 0000106023 552.06 07/12/2023 Phone Service OM CENT/OFC TELEPHONE
300.00 Opaa Food Management 0000106025 300.00 07/12/2023 New Staff Luncheon 6/20 BE SUPPLIES
10,074.44 07/18/2023 June food service FS CONTRACTED/LUNCH
16,5924 Opaa Food Management fRRal9e080 648480  07/18/2023 June food service FS CONTRACT/BREAKFAST
50,682.49 Operatonal Professional Services 0000106026 50,682.49 07/12/2023 August Services OM CUSTODIAL SERVICES
. 174.46 07/12/2023 Mower Oiand Fiters OM SUPPLIES
260.05 Fants:Qlyof Hollen 0000106028 9459  07/12/2023 mantenance supples OM SUPPLIES
659.54 Postmaster 0000106068 659.54 07/31/2023 Newsketter Postage PUBLIC RELATIONS ADVERTISING
3,200.00 ProjectLead The Way 0000106027 3,200.00 07/12/2023 engineering partcpaton fee PLTWHS TRAIN/TRAVEL
247,000.00 Quaky Pumbing Inc 0000106030 247,000.00 07M2/2023 hvacreplacement project BOND CONSTRUCTION
29.74 QuiCorporaton 0000106057 29.74 07/18/2023 offce supples EASUPPLIES
59.30 Qul Corporation 0000106029 59.30 07/12/2023 Certiicate Holders EASUPPLIES
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2,904.03 Repubic Services #468 0000106031 2,904.03 07/12/2023 District Waste Removal OM DIST TRASH SERV
Riverfront Rental ACH001474 -360.20 07/18/2023 refund SAHSFBLA
2A89.07 Sams Club ACH001474 6040  07/18/2023 concessin supples SAHS CONCESSIONS
675.00 Scenario Learning LLC 0000106035 675.00  07/12/2023 EMPLOYEEVIDEQS BE SUPPLIES
1,500.00 Sedaka 200 School District 0000106036 1,500.00 07/12/2023 math PD PDC MSTRA/EL
Surplus Phone Ad BEADVERTISING
67.60 Sedak Democrat 0000106037 33.80 07/112/2023
Star Journal Surplus Ad BE ADVERTISING
. 300.00  07/12/2023 Curriculum Retreat CURR DEVTRAVEL/HS
825.00 Show Me Curricuum Adm 0000106039 .
525.00  07/12/2023 Membershp CURR DEV SUPPLIESHS
1,398.40 Serra Buiding Products 0000106058 1,398.40 07/18/2023 ceing ties OM SUPPLIES
341.95 Smith Wabridge Cinics 0000106048 34195 07/12/2023 Band director cinic SAHS BAND
217.50 SolarOcean 2 0000106033 217.50 07/12/2023 July Solar Panels SOLAR PANEL LEASE
950.00 SobrOcean3LLC 0000106032 950.00 07/12/2023 July Solar Panels SOLAR PANEL LEASE
. 29.00 07/18/2023 Custom Holographic Stckers PUBLIC RELATIONS SUPPLIES
StickerMule ACH001474
2ABEY 19.00  07/18/2023 PR supples PUBLIC RELATIONS SUPPLIES
. 25.65 07/18/2023 parking pass stckers HS SUPPLIES
StickerYou.com ACHO001474
10.63 07/18/2023 program EASUPPLIES
785.89 07/12/2023 copierkease ELEM COPIER
363.08  07/12/2023 copirlease MSCOPIER
56442  07/12/2023 copkrlease HSCOPIER
300.00 07/12/2023 copkrlease COPIER
344281 SumncrOne L 82549  07/12/2023 Copier/Lease Overage ELEM COPIER
484.60 07/12/2023 Copier/Lease Overage MS COPIER
64.65 07/12/2023 Copier/Lease Overage HSCOPIER
54.68 07/12/2023 Copier/Lease Overage COPIER
21,151.43 TylerTechnologks, inc 0000106040 21,151.43 07122023 annual supportfee TECH MEMBERSHIPS
2,469.07 UBER ACH001474 68.09 07/18/2023 FBLAuber trip SAHS FBLA
750.00  07/12/2023 Kameryn Rehfeldt 700745534 SAR-3 SCHOLARSHIP
2,500.00 UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 0000106041 1,300.00 07/12/2023 Frank Todaro 700730731 SAR-3 SCHOLARSHIP
450.00  07/12/2023 band entry fee MSHAA DUESENTRY FEES
2,000.00 Universty of Missouri-Kansas City 0000106042 2,000.00 07/12/2023 Kmberiyn Spring 16348517 SAR-3 SCHOLARSHIP
Universty Paza Hotel ACH001474 458.61 07/18/2023 DCl conference EATRAVEL
%008 Universiy Paza Terrace Lounge ACH001474 -55.15  07/18/2023 travelrefund EATRAVEL
14180  07/12/2023 CelPhone Service OM ELEM TELEPHONE
7095  07/12/2023 CelPhone Service OM MSTELEPHONE
783.12 VERIZON WIRELESS 0000106043 258.68  07/12/2023 CelPhone Service OMHS TELEPHONE
31159  07/12/2023 CelPhone Service OM CENT/OFC TELEPHONE
2,469.07 VRBO Homeaway ACH001474 -350.10 07/18/2023 refund SAFFA
43,362.50 07/25/2023 basebal scoreboard BOND CONSTRUCTION
135,232.00 Watchfre 0000106064 88,537.50  07/25/2023 footbal scoreboard BOND CONSTRUCTION
3,332.00  07/25/2023 game clocks BOND CONSTRUCTION
59.34 WestCentral Bectric Cooperative 0000106044 59.34 07/12/2023 gun dub HSELECTRIC
203,300.08 Westport Construction Co 0000106045 203,300.08  07/12/2023 buiding upgrades project BOND CONSTRUCTION
2,469.07 Yoss Brothers Grocery ACH001474 22245 07/18/2023 summer school concessions supples SAHS CONCESSIONS
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